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CP PISTOIA (0602043A)
PISTOIA - 03-01-2006 - 12-01-2006

Torneo CP PISTOIA 0602043A

Luogo PISTOIA  [Pistoia - Toscana]
Periodo 03-01-2006 - 12-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PAOLINELLI ANDREA - BARTOLINI L.

Partecipanti 21

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

21 2N Abeni Sergio             ITA TOS PT 0 0 1941 M 128298

1 2N Avanzi Gioni             ITA TOS PT 1634 0 0 1956 M 102890

13 2N Bellandi Marco           ITA TOS PT 1685 0 0 1972 M 114777

2 1S Benedettini Adriano      ITA TOS PT 1495 0 0 1946 M 102891

9 2N Berti Francesco          ITA LOM MI 1580 0 0 1990 M 106846

16 NC Bozzi Gianluca           ITA TOS PT 1437 0 0 1971 M 122229

14 CM Bracali Andrea           ITA TOS PT 2111 0 0 1982 M 816221 114778

7 1N Cinelli Maurizio         ITA TOS PT 1927 0 0 1957 M 106004

8 2N Diamante Roberto         ITA TOS PT 1685 0 0 1953 M 106017

12 1N Dini Massimiliano        ITA TOS PT 1969 0 0 1971 M 822639 109880

20 NC Dolci David              ITA TOS PT 1470 0 0 1979 M 127984

3 CM Fusari Paolo             ITA TOS PT 1991 0 0 1943 M 810231 102898

10 CM Gallitto Salvatore       ITA PIE CN 1941 0 0 1956 M 809160 109260

4 CM Gargano Lino             ITA TOS PT 1896 0 0 1963 M 813869 102899

18 NC Garnero Lorenzo          ITA TOS PT 1404 0 0 1988 M 127122

11 2N Lampiasi Stefano         ITA TOS PT 1598 0 0 1959 M 109305

15 NC Nesti Andrea Alessandro  ITA TOS PT 1413 0 0 1960 M 120777

5 2N Paperetti Emiliano       ITA TOS PT 1658 0 0 1951 M 102903

19 NC Pieve Alessandro         ITA TOS PT 1476 0 0 1987 M 127124

6 2N Ricci Piergiorgio        ITA TOS PT 1751 0 0 1964 M 102904

17 3N Venturi Luca             ITA TOS PT 1557 0 0 1985 M 123772
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 2N Avanzi Gioni             ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1956 M 102890

13 2N Bellandi Marco           ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1972 M 114777

2 1S Benedettini Adriano      ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1946 M 102891

9 2N Berti Francesco          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1990 M 106846

16 NC Bozzi Gianluca           ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1971 M 122229

7 1N Cinelli Maurizio         ITA 1927 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1957 M 106004

8 2N Diamante Roberto         ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1953 M 106017

20 NC Dolci David              ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1979 M 127984

18 NC Garnero Lorenzo          ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1988 M 127122

11 2N Lampiasi Stefano         ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1959 M 109305

15 NC Nesti Andrea Alessandro  ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1960 M 120777

5 2N Paperetti Emiliano       ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1951 M 102903

19 NC Pieve Alessandro         ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1987 M 127124

6 2N Ricci Piergiorgio        ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1964 M 102904

17 3N Venturi Luca             ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1985 M 123772
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